· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · _ · · · · _ · _ · · · · · · · ·					
L12000/17486						
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600269335276					
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP     WAIT     MAIL     (Business Entity Name)	02/17/1501024002 **25.00					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TA AS					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEC, FLORIDA 15 FEB 17 PM 4:00					
Office Use Only						
	FEB 2.4 2015 T. CARTER					

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section... Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ONI PROPERTIES, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

. Y .

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MILTON VONG

Name of Person

PARACORP INCORPORATED

Firm/Company

2804 GATEWAY OAKS DR #200

Address

SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

City/State and Zip Code

mgarron@catecapital.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

888 886-7166
Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Na	me of the limited liability company:ONI PROPE			<u></u>		
(a)	<u> </u>	(	b)			
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)			
	21218 ST. ANDREWS BLVD. SUITE 738		21218 ST. ANDREWS BLVD. SUITE 73			
	BOCA RATON, FL 33433		BOCA	RATON, FL 33433	3	<u> </u>
	09/13/2012		L12000	117486		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number		
(a)						
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florid	la Dept. of St	ate:		
	HCRM CORP.					
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE		<u>S)</u>			
	185 NW SPANISH RIVER BLVD. SUITE	220	·			
	BOCA RATON,	<sub>°L</sub> 3343′	l			Ā
	······································	₩				
(b)					EB	AH
•	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	ed Office a	ddress:		17	ST ST
	PARACORP INCORPORATED				PH 4: 00	
	NEW Registered Office Address:			_	÷: (	ST
	155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE, 1ST FLOOR			_	00	ATE RIDA
	TALLAHASSEE	-L_3230	1			
e cha gent v as/we arti Signa	imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member icles of organization or the operating agreement of the met of a member or adhorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and a ions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple ligations of my position as registered agent as provi ely reflect a change in the registered office address, dimensional statutes and a statute of the address.	of the reg liability of s of the limited	istered offi company, if mited liabil liability c	ice and the business of t is hereby confirmed t lity company or as oth ompany. Finney or typed name	ffice of the regi that the change erwise provide <u>SFOIL</u> of signee	istered (s) rd in

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00 2804 Gateway Oaks Drive #200 Sacramento, CA 95833 Phone (800)533-7272 Fax (800)603-5868 REFERENCE # MUST BE ON INVOICE TO BE PAID

				NUMB		S:
Date:	February 09, 2015			AE:	Milton V	ong
TO:	Florida Department of St	ate I	H1080	REFE	RENCE:	860339
	PO Box 6327					
	Tallahasee, FL 32314					
FAX:						
PLEA	SE PERFORM THE FOLLO	DWING:				
ONI P	ROPERTIES, LLC					
<u>Chan</u>	<u>ge of Registered Agent</u>					
IN FI	L					
SPEC	IAL INSTRUCTIONS:					
<u>Servic</u>	e Description	Check Number				Amount
Chang	e of Registered Agent	528727	Florida Depa	rtment (	of State	\$25
	SE RETURN: Regular Ma					
PLEA	SE CALL (800)533-7272	ATTN: Milton Vor	Ig TO CONFIF	RM FILI	NG RESU	LTS
RETU	RN TO: PARASEC - 280	4 GATEWAY OAK	(S DRIVE #20	0 SACF	RAMENTO	, CA 95833
CA	LL IMMEDIATELY IF YOU	HAVE ANY QUE	STIONS OR T	HE DEA		ILL NOT BE MET
		(800)5	33-7272			
<b>.</b>					<b></b>	-
	TO OF CONSERVING ON		•	• '	শে(৬	1

. . .

.....